

FERTILIZER SPREADER MOUNTED SINGLE DISC

TY-FSM SERIES



The ABOLLO FERTILIZER SPREADER MOUNTED SINGLE DISC is connected to the tractor with a three point suspension system of single disc fertilizer spreaders manufactured as hanging type. Fertilizer spreaders can be manufactured with hydraulic control. Thanks to the hydraulic control arm, the fertilizer can be easily ejected from the tractor cabin at the beginning of the border and it is closed in a serial manner to prevent unnecessary fertilizer consumption. Storage capacity 400-500-600-800 Lt is available in different models.

Удобритель навесной марки ABOLLO выпускается с одним диском, соединяется к трактору при помощи трех точечного соединения. Разбрасыватели удобрений могут быть изготовлены с гидравлическим управлением. Благодаря гидравлическому рычагу управления, удобрение легко регулируется из кабины трактора, и оно закрывается последовательным образом, чтобы предотвратить ненужное расход удобрений в начале границы. Доступен в разных моделях по емкости 400-500-600-800 л.

ماكينة نشر السماد المحمولة منفردة القرص (توزيع المخصبات بالحاوية الراكبة) ماركة أبولو توصل ماكيناتنا بواسطة خطاف السحب للجرار الزراعي مصممة لتعمل بنمط الحاوية المحمولة وحيدة القرص لتوزيع المخصبات و الأسمدة. و يمكن تصميم ماكينة رش و توزيع المخصبات و الأسمدة لتعمل بالتحكم الهيدروليكي . وبفضل ذراع التحكم الهيدروليكي علي الحد الأمامي لكابينة الجرار الزراعي يتم إلقاء الأسمدة والمخصبات بكل سهولة، ثم تغلق لمنع الإسراف في الأسمدة بغير داع . ومتوفرة بموديلات مختلفة تستوعب أربعة أنواع سعة حجم من المخصبات 800-600-500-400 لترا

Technical Dimensions / технические характеристики / المواصفات الفنية				MODEL / Модель / الموديل					
				TY-FSM350	TY-FSM400	TY-FSM500	TY-FSM600	TY-FSM800	TY-FSM1000
Working Width	Рабочая ширина	عرض العمل	mt	16	20-22	20-22	20-22	20-22	20-22
Height	Высота	الارتفاع	cm	145	100	120	130	140	140
Width	Ширина	العرض	cm	105	100	120	120	120	120
Length	Длина	الطول	cm	105	100	145	145	145	145
Weight	Вес	الوزن	kg	80	100	115	135	145	160
Capacity	Объем бункера	طاقة	kg	350	400	500	600	800	1000
Quantity of Disc	Кол-во дисков	الكمية	Qty	1	1	1	1	1	1
Number of Wing	Количество разбрас. дисков	عدد الاجنحة	Qty	6	6	6	6	6	6
PTO Rotation	ВОМ Вращение	P.T.O مأخذ القوة	rpm	540	540	540	540	540	540
Power of Tractor	Мощность трактора (л.с.)	قوة تراكتور	hp	45	45	50	55	60	60